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OCHOBHOE

+- MAIN .

Cauar ¢ Oyppatoit U UHKUPOM
Burrata and fig salad

Kpab ¢ pukorToii u rpubamu

Crab with ricotta and mushrooms

TanposHM ¢ 4EPHOU UKPOI

Tagliolini with black caviar

Pu3zorTo € Kpy10 U3 KpEBETOK

Risotto with shrimp crudo

‘IépHaa TpECKa C IMpEC U3 OakiakaHa
Black cod with eggplant purée

HanTyc B COYyCC U3 t{épHOFO nepaa
Halibut in black pepper sauce

OCBMUHOT TTO-JINTYPUHCKH
¢ KapTo(eTbHBIM ITIOpe

Ligurian-style octopus with mashed potatoes

JECEPTBI

- DESSERTS .

MackapnoHe ¢ MaJlMHOM

Mascarpone with raspberries

TEémbli THIKBEHHBIN TUPOT
C JOMAIIIHUM MOPOKEHBIM

Warm pumpkin pie with homemade ice-cream

1250

2500

6900

1650

1620

2300

2800

890

560




