

OCHOBHOE

· MAIN ·

Салат с бурратой и инжиром Burrata and fig salad	1250
Краб с рикоттой и грибами Crab with ricotta and mushrooms	2500
Тальолини с чёрной икрой Tagliolini with black caviar	6900
Ризотто с крудо из креветок Risotto with shrimp crudo	1650
Чёрная треска с пюре из баклажана Black cod with eggplant purée	1620
Палтус в соусе из чёрного перца Halibut in black pepper sauce	2300
Осьминог по-лигурийски с картофельным пюре Ligurian-style octopus with mashed potatoes	2800

ДЕСЕРТЫ

· DESSERTS ·

Маскарпоне с малиной	890
Mascarpone with raspberries	

 Тёплый тыквенный пирог
 560

 С домашним мороженым
 560

 Warm pumpkin pie with homemade ice eream
 560

